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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 60 70 60 - - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 90 90 180 300 360 -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 80 - - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

74 77 151 55 96 0 0 23 0 18 0 5

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

165 173 338 141 191 6 0 26 1 23 0 2

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

36 43 79 15 64 0 0 2 0 2 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 120 6 2021-22 0 2022-23 6 6 316667(Three Lakh
Sixteen Thousand Six
Hundred and Sixty
Seven Only)

0

2021-22 60 28 2022-23 0 2023-24 28 18 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty thousand)

8

2022-23 60 29 2023-24 0 2024-25 29 27 380000(Three lakh
Eighty Thousand only)

2

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies



2018-19 360 46 2019-20 0 2022-23 42 40 313108(Three Lakhs
Thirteen Thousand
One Hundred and
Eight Only)

2

2019-20 360 43 2020-21 1 2023-24 37 30 380000(Three Lakhs
Eighty Thousand)

5

2020-21 360 49 2021-22 0 2024-25 49 28 410000(Four Lakh Ten
Thousand only)

7

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 20 18 2022-23 18 18 300000(Three Lakh
only)

0

2023-24 50 45 2023-24 45 43 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

2

2024-25 80 79 2024-25 64 64 400000(Four Lakh
only)

0

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 7

Part Time 59

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 1 0 1

Part Time 15 12 8

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 6304485 (Sixty three lakhs four thousand four hundred eighty
five only)

5731350 (Fifty seven lakhs Thirty one thousand Three hundred
fifty only)

1919864 (Ninteen Lakh Ninteen Thousand Eight Hundred and
Sixty Four Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 6502240 (Sixty five lakhs two thousand two hundred fourty
only)

4524750 (Fourty five lakhs twenty four thousand seven
hundred fifty only)

794008 (Seven Lakhs Ninty Four Thousand and Eight only
only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

9954450 (Ninty Nine Lakhs Fifty four thousand four hundred
fifty only)

9049500 (Ninty lakhs fourty nine thousand five hundred only) 6242073 (Sixty Two Lakh Fourty Two Thousand and Seventy
Three Only)



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 43278474 (Four Crore Thirty two lakhs seventy eight thousand
four hundred seventy four only)

36065395 (Three crore sixty lakhs sixty five thousand three
hundred ninty five only)

24360183 (Two Crore Forty Three Lakh Sixty Thousand One
Hundred and Eighty Three Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

22193108 (Two Crore twenty one lakhs ninty three thousand
one hundred eight only)

19298355 (One Crore Ninety Two Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand
Three Hundred and Fifty Five)

3530811 (Thirty Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred and
Eleven)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 302400 (Three lakhs two thousand four hundred only) 252000 (Two lakh fifty two thousand only) 210000 (Two Lakh Ten Thousand only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3 3 2

Total no. of Funding Agencies 3 3 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 4055000 3970000 2804399

Amount Received in Words fourty lakhs fifty five thousands only Thirty Nine lakhs and seventy thousand only Twenty Eight lakhs four thousand Three hundred and Ninty
Nine only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 300000 0 0

Amount Received in Words Three Lakhs only Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Sumit Agrawala Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 140 Yes 29-08-2019 -- Regular

2 Dakshita Sangwan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 11-08-2016 -- Regular

3 Priti Ramani Nayyer Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 65 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular



4 Aditi Mukherjee
Chakravorty

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 63 Yes 26-04-2021 -- Regular

5 Sanya Kapur Wadhwa Assistant Professor Female LLM 64 Yes 05-03-2021 -- Regular

6 Shradha Oberoi Assistant Professor Female LLM 78 Yes 03-10-2022 -- Regular

7 Teena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-02-2022 -- Regular

8 Heena Parveen Assistant Professor Female LLM 84 Yes 03-11-2022 -- Regular

9 Priyanka Nair Assistant Professor Female LLM 41 Yes 09-03-2022 -- Regular

10 Kavita Dhillon Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 115 Yes 31-01-2018 -- Regular

11 Pankaj Awasthi Assistant Professor Male LLM 40 Yes 09-11-2017 -- Regular

12 Shreya Goswami Assistant Professor Female LLM 48 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

13 Akhilendra Pratap
Singh

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Regular

14 VARUN MONGA Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 94 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

15 SUDESH KUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 16-01-2023 -- Regular

16 PARUL MISHRA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 163 Yes 24-01-2023 -- Regular

17 SWATI SINGH Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 05-09-2023 -- Regular

18 SUNRITA
CHAUDHURI

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 139 Yes 18-01-2023 -- Regular

19 ANSHIKA BABBAR Assistant Professor Female LLM 91 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

20 TASLEEM KHANAM Assistant Professor Female LLM 105 Yes 21-02-2020 -- Regular

21 Ankur Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

22 Pankaj Chhuttani Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

23 Apoorva Dixit Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

24 Deevanshu
Shrivastava

Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

25 Neetu Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

26 Deepika Mann Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

27 Leena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

28 Girish Ahuja Assistant Professor Male M.COM 324 Yes 31-07-2020 -- Regular

29 SYED MOHD JAMAL
MAHMOOD

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 04-02-2019 -- Regular

30 Kareena Kakkar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 284 Yes 07-01-2013 -- Regular

31 Uzma Rukhsar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 05-04-2023 -- Regular

32 Nizam Ashraf Khan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

33 Anjali Midha Sharan Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 05-03-2019 -- Regular

34 Shivani Kampani Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular



35 Parvesh lata Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Regular

36 Kriti  Kaushik Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

37 Mudit  Jain Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 21-11-2023 -- Regular

38 Sapna  Bansal Associate Professor Female Ph.D 117 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

39 Ankita  Sharma Associate Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 21-10-2024 -- Regular

40 Aditi Dev Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 15-02-2023 -- Regular

41 Apoorva Singh Katiyar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 26-09-2024 -- Regular

42 Legha Mamta Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 135 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Regular

43 Prateek Deol Associate Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 07-11-2022 -- Regular

44 JayaRam E R Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 324 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

45 Ekta Yadav Assistant Professor Female LLM 120 Yes 10-01-2025 -- Regular

46 Saloni Saini Assistant Professor Female LLM 28 Yes 05-09-2023 -- Regular

47 Sandeep C Assistant Professor Male LLM 46 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

48 Shreyas Vyas Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 142 Yes 21-09-2017 -- Regular

49 Vibha Bandhu Assistant Professor Female NET 128 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular


